Platinum™ Predator II-
GX
Expandable, Dual-Head, Auto-Sensing Multiviewer
The Platinum™ Predator II-GX is more than just an HD multiviewer
— it is a complete HD control and monitoring solution. It features
auto-sensing support for multiple input standards and a modular
architecture that allows smaller models to be expanded as demand grows. Combining pristine-quality images, easy-to-use editing software
and an array of standard video and audio monitoring capabilities, the Platinum Predator II-GX also offers extensive ancillary data decoding

V-chip status
Input standard
Ordering Information
SYSTEM
ZP2-HD4-GX-FR1RU High-resolution 4-channel 1RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD8-GX-FR1RU High-resolution 8-channel 1RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD12-GX-FR1RU High-resolution 12-channel 1RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD4-GX High-resolution 4-channel 2RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD8-GX High-resolution 8-channel 2RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD12-GX High-resolution 12-channel 2RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD16-GX High-resolution 16-channel 2RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD20-GX High-resolution 20-channel 2RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD24-GX High-resolution 24-channel 2RU multiviewer system
ZP2-HD32-GX High-resolution 32-channel 2RU multiviewer system
All models support HD (720p/1080i), SDI (625/525), composite (PAL/NTSC) inputs auto-detected
* Above models include, as standard, Dual Head, embedded audio monitoring, UMD tally, video and audio alarms, Z-Configurator
software, and LAN control.
OPTIONS
ZP2-OPT-VID4 4-channel video input card can be added to a base system to increase inputs to a large model
in the same chassis (4-12 in 1RU, 12-32 in 2RU)
ZP2-OPT-GRF2 2-channel computer input card; add DVI-I inputs to base model; number of cards allowed is
dependent on number of video inputs; none allowed with 32 video input system; see below for
details
ZP2-PSU2 Redundant power supply (2RU models only)
ZP2-AA Analog audio option card; each card accepts 8 analog audio inputs; maximum of 1 card for
every 4 channels of video
ZP2-DA Digital audio option card; each card accepts 16 digital audio inputs via 8 AES channels;
maximum of 1 card for every 4 channels of video